

Tide Cleaners Spins Into Midland With First Location Opening Nov. 11

World-renowned laundry brand brings its signature clean to West Texas, with grand opening deals and giveaways

MIDLAND, TX, UNITED STATES, November 8, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Tide Cleaners</u> is ready to

"

This new Tide Cleaners in Midland delivers trusted, convenient service found nationwide. We aim to support busy families and professionals with high-quality care they can depend on.

freshen up Midland with the grand opening of its first location in the city on Nov. 11. at 3216 W. Wadley Ave. This new store, owned and operated by local general manager Johnny Guerrero, marks the brand's third location in West Texas and continues its ongoing expansion in the drycleaning industry through strategic acquisitions and conversions.

To celebrate this milestone, Tide Cleaners will offer 50% off the first order and 20% off dry cleaning services for all new customers. Guests will also receive complimentary bags filled with samples, promotional items and coupons, ensuring they can take home Tide's signature freshness. The new location will be open Monday through Friday from 7 a.m. to 7 p.m. and Saturday from 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Andy Gibson, CEO of Tide Cleaners "This new Tide Cleaners in Midland is ready to offer the same trusted service that customers across the country rely on," said Andy Gibson, CEO of Tide Cleaners. "Our goal is to provide a convenient, high-quality solution for busy

families and professionals in the area, allowing them to focus on what matters most."

Guerrero expressed his enthusiasm for the opening, stating, "We are committed to providing the convenient, high-quality laundry service that Midland deserves. We look forward to serving our neighbors and making their lives a little easier with our premium services. I invite everyone to stop by and see why Tide Cleaners is the #1 brand in dry cleaning."

Tide Cleaners is known for its innovative approach to laundry care, offering a full range of services, including dry-cleaning, wash-and-fold, alterations and specialized care for items like

household goods and wedding dresses. Customers can also enjoy convenient features like same-day service, uniform cleaning, delivery options and 24/7 drop-off and pickup.

Operating under the umbrella of Procter & Gamble (P&G), <u>Tide Services</u> is reshaping the laundry and drycleaning sector by focusing on unmatched customer service and quality through its Tide Cleaners and <u>Tide Laundromat</u> brands. With over 200 sites nationwide, Tide Services offers innovative services like 24-hour laundry drop-off and collection, a userfriendly mobile app and the trusted cleaning excellence of the Tide brand.



Tide Cleaners is ready to freshen up Midland with the grand opening of its first location in the city on Nov. 11.

Service that suits you from the #1 brand in dry cleaning.

About Tide Services

Tide Services, a subsidiary of The Procter & Gamble Company, stands as America's premier provider of on-demand dry-cleaning and laundry services through its Tide Cleaners and Tide Laundromat brands. Tide Services is rapidly expanding its footprint across the United States, offering innovative laundry solutions and presenting lucrative franchise opportunities to investors with large scale goals. For more information, visit tidecleaners.com.

For information about Tide Services franchise opportunities, visit tidefranchise.com.

###

Emily Schneider
The Procter & Gamble Company
+1 704-909-9237
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/758983884

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.